
 

                                 

                SHAHBAD

   CLASS X - CBSE SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION(MAIN)

                                                        RESULT HIGHLIGHT

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
               
 
         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

            
        FR. ANIL KISPOTTA, SJ 
        PRINCIPAL 

SUBJECT 
SCIENCE (086) 
SOCIAL SCIENCE(087) 
HINDI (002) 
MATHEMATICS (041) 
MATHEMATICS (041) 
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
ENGLISH(184) 
ENGLISH(184) 
ENGLISH(184) 

S.NO. 
1 GUARANSHI VASHISTH
2 NEEVA DABAS

    2 JAHNVI
3 ISHIKA AGGARWAL

1 NUMBER OF STUDENTS REGISTERED & APPEARED 
2 NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED
3 NUMBER OF STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT
4 NUMBER OF STUDENTS IN ESSENTIAL REPEAT
5 NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING 90% AND 
6 PASS PERCENTAGE 

     ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL 

SHAHBAD-DAULATPUR, DELHI – 110042 

CBSE SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION(MAIN)

RESULT HIGHLIGHTS : 2021-22 

SUBJECT TOPPERS 
CANDIDATE NAME MARKS 
GAURANSHI VASHISTH 
NEEVA DABAS 
NEEVA DABAS 
NEEVA DABAS 
JAHNVI 

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (165) ISHIKA AGGARWAL 
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (165) MAYANK KUMAR 
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (165) NAMAN GUPTA 

GAURANSHI VASHISTH 
KARMANYA RAWAT 
LAKSH NIMEKAR 

OVERALL SCHOOL TOPPERS 
NAME PERCENTAGE SECURED

GUARANSHI VASHISTH 97 % 
NEEVA DABAS                   96.8 % 

JAHNVI                   96.8 % 
ISHIKA AGGARWAL                   95.4 % 

RESULT ANALYSIS 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS REGISTERED & APPEARED  
NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS IN ESSENTIAL REPEAT 

ER OF STUDENTS SECURING 90% AND ABOVE  
PASS PERCENTAGE     

 

CBSE SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION(MAIN) 2021-22 

MARKS OBTAINED 
100 
100 
99 
99 
99 
99 
99 
99 
96 
96 
96 

PERCENTAGE SECURED 

147 
147 
000 
000 
017 

   100% 



 
 
 
 

  

  

CBSE SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     
 
FR. ANIL KISPOTTA, SJ
PRINCIPAL 

S. NO. SUBJECT 
1 HUMANITIES 
1 COMMERCE 
2 SCIENCE 
3 SCIENCE 
3 SCIENCE 

S. NO. SUBJECT 
1 HUMANITIES 
2 COMMERCE 
3 SCIENCE (MEDICAL)
4 SCIENCE (NON-

NO. OF STUDENTS SECURING 90% AND ABOVE
S. NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS

1 SCIENCE 1
2 COMMERCE 4
3 HUMANITIES 5

TOTAL 23

NO. OF STUDENTS REGISTERED AND APPEARED
S.NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS

 1 SCIENCE 65
 2 COMMERCE 41
 3 HUMANITIES 41

TOTAL 147

NO. OF ESSENTIAL REPEAT
S. NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS

1 SCIENCE 05
2 COMMERCE 01
3 HUMANITIES NIL

TOTAL 06

PASS PERCENTAGE 
SCIENCE 
COMMERCE 
HUMANITIES 

          

      SHAHBAD

CBSE SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FR. ANIL KISPOTTA, SJ 

OVERALL TOPPERS 
NAME OF THE STUDENT 
DEVANGI JAIN 
NAMAN VERMA 
VADANYA CHADHA 
ADITYA GARG 
SHIVESH ADITYA PARASHAR 

OVERALL STREAMWISE TOPPERS

NAME OF THE STUDENT
DEVANGI JAIN 
NAMAN VERMA 

SCIENCE (MEDICAL) AADYA KISHORE 
-MED) VADANYA CHADHA 

STUDENTS SECURING 90% AND ABOVE 
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS 
14 
4 
5 
23 

NO. OF STUDENTS REGISTERED AND APPEARED 
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS 

5 
41 
41 

47 

NO. OF ESSENTIAL REPEAT 
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS 
05 
01 
NIL 
06 

95.92% 
92.30% 
97.57% 
100% 

     ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL
SHAHBAD-DAULATPUR, DELHI 

CBSE SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

PERCENTAGE SECURED 
96.80% 
96.80% 
96.60% 
95.40% 
95.40% 

TOPPERS 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
PERCENTAGE 
SECURED 
96.80% 
96.80% 
95.20% 
96.60% 

S. NO.
1
2
3

S. NO.
1
2
3

ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL 
DAULATPUR, DELHI – 110042 

CBSE SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION – CLASS XII RESULT HIGHLIGHTS, 2021

  

SUBJECT TOPPERS

SUBJECT 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

INFORMATICS PRAC. 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MATHEMATICS 

CHEMISTRY 
ECONOMICS 

ACCOUNTANCY 
ACCOUNTANCY 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
GEOGRAPHY 

BIOLOGY 
BIOLOGY 

BUSINESS STUDIES 
BUSINESS STUDIES 
BUSINESS STUDIES 

ENGLISH 
PHYSICS 

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED
S. NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS

1 SCIENCE 60 
2 COMMERCE 40 
3 HUMANITIES 41 

TOTAL 141 

NO. OF STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT
S. NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS

1 SCIENCE NIL 
2 COMMERCE NIL 
3 HUMANITIES NIL 

TOTAL 000 

LASS XII RESULT HIGHLIGHTS, 2021-22 

SUBJECT TOPPERS 

NAME MARKS
DEVANGI JAIN 100
DEVANGI JAIN 100

VADANYA CHADHA 100
SHIVESH ADITYA 

PARASHAR 100

ANKIT GARG 100
DEVANGI JAIN 99

KANAN ANAND 9
NAMAN VERMA 99

SWATI 9
HARSHLEEN KAUR 9

ALDRICK GONSALVES 9
AADYA KISHORE 9
ASHWIN SHAH 9

NAMAN VERMA 9
TANYA 97

ARPITA SINGH 9
ANKIT GARG 96

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED 
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS 

NO. OF STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT 
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS 

MARKS 
100 
100 
100 

100 

100 
99 
99 
99 
98 
98 
97 
97 
97 
97 
97 
96 
96 



 

                                 ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL

                SHAHBAD

   CLASS X - CBSE SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION(MAIN)

                                                        RESULT HIGHLIGHT

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUBJECT 
MATHEMATICS(041) 
SOCIAL SCIENCE(087) 
SCIENCE(086) 
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
HINDI(002) 
ENGLISH(184) 
ENGLISH(184) 

 
 
 

               
 
        FR. ANIL KISPOTTA, SJ 
        PRINCIPAL 

1 NUMBER OF STUDENTS REGISTERED & APPEARED 
2 NUMBER OF STUDENTS 
3 NUMBER OF STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT
4 NUMBER OF STUDENTS IN ESSENTIAL REPEAT
5 NUMBER OF STUDENTS SEC
6 PASS PERCENTAGE 

S.NO. 
1 ANANTI RAWAT
2 ADITYA TIWARI

ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL 

SHAHBAD-DAULATPUR, DELHI – 110042 

CBSE SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION(MAIN)

RESULT HIGHLIGHTS : 2020-21 

SUBJECT TOPPERS 
CANDIDATE NAME MARKS OBTAINED

ADITYA TIWARI 100
ANANTI RAWAT 100
ANANTI RAWAT 99 

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(165) ANANTI RAWAT 99 
PRIYANKA SINGH 98 
ANANTI RAWAT 95 

HAZEL JHAMNANI 95 

RESULT ANALYSIS 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS REGISTERED & APPEARED  132 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED 132 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT 000 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS IN ESSENTIAL REPEAT 000 

ER OF STUDENTS SECURING 90% AND ABOVE  031 
PASS PERCENTAGE  100% 

OVERALL SCHOOL TOPPERS 
NAME PERCENTAGE SECURED 

ANANTI RAWAT 97.8% 
ADITYA TIWARI 96% 

CBSE SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION(MAIN) 2020-21 

OBTAINED 
100 
100 

 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 

  

  

CBSE SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
 

 

 

 
 

SUBJECT TOPPERS

SUBJECT 
CHEMISTRY(043) 

MATHS(041) 
PHYSICS(042) 

PHY. EDUCATION(048)
ENGLISH(301) 

GEOGRAPHY(029) 
POLITICAL SCIENCE(028)

ECONOMICS(030) 
B. STUDIES(054) 

ACCOUNTANCY(055) 

BIOLOGY(044) 

COMP. SC.(283) 

IP(265) 

 
 
 

      
 
FR. ANIL KISPOTTA, SJ
PRINCIPAL 

NO. OF STUDENTS REGISTERED AND 
S.NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS

 1 SCIENCE 63
2 COMMERCE 40
3 HUMANITIES 28

TOTAL 131

NO. OF ESSENTIAL REPEAT
S. NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS

1 SCIENCE NIL
2 COMMERCE NIL
3 HUMANITIES NIL

TOTAL NIL

NO. OF STUDENTS SECURING 
S. NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS

1 SCIENCE 1
2 COMMERCE 3
3 HUMANITIES 7

TOTAL 23

PASS PERCENTAGE 
SCIENCE 
COMMERCE 
HUMANITIES 

          

      SHAHBAD

CBSE SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 

   

  

 
 

SUBJECT TOPPERS 

NAME MARKS
ABHAY GUPTA 100

AHASAAS AHUJA 99
ABHAY GUPTA 99

PHY. EDUCATION(048) ZENITH ANAND 97
GIFSY MADHU 97

TAMANNA 97
POLITICAL SCIENCE(028) ZENITH ANAND 96

VAISHALI GUPTA 96
VAISHALI GUPTA 96

 
ANSH KHANDELWAL 96

VAISHALI GUPTA 96
ANUJ VERMA 96
GIFSY MADHU 96

NISHIT DUA 95
KASHISH SINGHAL 94

TAMANNA 94

FR. ANIL KISPOTTA, SJ 

NO. OF STUDENTS REGISTERED AND APPEARED 
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS 
63 
40 
28 

31 

NO. OF ESSENTIAL REPEAT 
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

NO. OF STUDENTS SECURING 90% AND ABOVE 
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS 
13 
3 
7 
23 

100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 

     ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL
SHAHBAD-DAULATPUR, DELHI 

CBSE SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                  

 

 

       

MARKS 
100 
99 
99 
97 
97 
97 
96 
96 
96 
96 
96 
96 
96 
95 
94 
94 

S. NO. SUBJECT
1 SCIENCE
2 SCIENCE
3 COMMERCE

S. NO. SUBJECT
1 SCIENCE
2 SCIENCE
3 COMMERCE
4 COMMERCE
5 COMMERCE
6 HUMANITIES
7 HUMANITIES
8 HUMANITIES

ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL 
DAULATPUR, DELHI – 110042 

CBSE SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION – CLASS XII RESULT HIGHLIGHTS, 2020

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED
S. NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS

1 SCIENCE 63 
2 COMMERCE 40 
3 HUMANITIES 28 

TOTAL 131 

NO. OF STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT
S. NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS

1 SCIENCE NIL 
2 COMMERCE NIL 
3 HUMANITIES NIL 

TOTAL NIL 

OVERALL TOPPERS
SUBJECT NAME OF THE STUDENT
SCIENCE ABHAY GUPTA 
SCIENCE DEVANSH BALHARA
COMMERCE VAISHALI GUPTA

OVERALL STREAMWISE 
SUBJECT NAME OF THE STUDENT
SCIENCE ABHAY GUPTA 
SCIENCE DEVANSH BALHARA
COMMERCE VAISHALI GUPTA
COMMERCE ANSH KHANDELWAL
COMMERCE RHYTHM KHOSLA
HUMANITIES TAMANNA 
HUMANITIES ZENITH ANAND 
HUMANITIES KASHISH SINGHAL

LASS XII RESULT HIGHLIGHTS, 2020-21 

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED 
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS 

NO. OF STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT 
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS 

OVERALL TOPPERS 
NAME OF THE STUDENT PERCENTAGE SECURED

 96.40% 
DEVANSH BALHARA 96.00% 
VAISHALI GUPTA 95.80% 

STREAMWISE TOPPERS 
NAME OF THE STUDENT PERCENTAGE SECURED

 96.40% 
DEVANSH BALHARA 96.00% 
VAISHALI GUPTA 95.80% 
ANSH KHANDELWAL 91.80% 
RHYTHM KHOSLA 91.80% 

95.00% 
 95.00% 

KASHISH SINGHAL 94.6% 

PERCENTAGE SECURED 

PERCENTAGE SECURED 






