

SHAHBAD-DAULATPUR, DELHI – 110042

CLASS X - CBSE SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION(MAIN) 2021-22

RESULT HIGHLIGHTS: 2021-22

SUB	JECT TOPPERS	
SUBJECT	CANDIDATE NAME	MARKS OBTAINED
SCIENCE (086)	GAURANSHI VASHISTH	100
SOCIAL SCIENCE(087)	NEEVA DABAS	100
HINDI (002)	NEEVA DABAS	99
MATHEMATICS (041)	NEEVA DABAS	99
MATHEMATICS (041)	JAHNVI	99
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (165)	ISHIKA AGGARWAL	99
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (165)	MAYANK KUMAR	99
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (165)	NAMAN GUPTA	99
ENGLISH(184)	GAURANSHI VASHISTH	96
ENGLISH(184)	KARMANYA RAWAT	96
ENGLISH(184)	LAKSH NIMEKAR	96

	OVERALL SCHOOL TOPPERS		
S.NO.	NAME	PERCENTAGE SECURED	
1	GUARANSHI VASHISTH	97 %	
2	NEEVA DABAS	96.8 %	
2	JAHNVI	96.8 %	
3	ISHIKA AGGARWAL	95.4 %	

	RESULT ANALYSIS		
1	NUMBER OF STUDENTS REGISTERED & APPEARED	147	
2	NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED	147	
3	NUMBER OF STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT	000	
4	NUMBER OF STUDENTS IN ESSENTIAL REPEAT	000	
5	NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING 90% AND ABOVE	017	
6	PASS PERCENTAGE	100%	





SHAHBAD-DAULATPUR, DELHI – 110042

CBSE SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION – CLASS XII RESULT HIGHLIGHTS, 2021-22

OVERALL TOPPERS			
S. NO.	S. NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE STUDENT		PERCENTAGE SECURED
1	HUMANITIES	DEVANGI JAIN	96.80%
1	COMMERCE	NAMAN VERMA	96.80%
2	SCIENCE	VADANYA CHADHA	96.60%
3	SCIENCE	ADITYA GARG	95.40%
3	SCIENCE	SHIVESH ADITYA PARASHAR	95.40%

	OVERALL STREAMWISE TOPPERS		
S. NO.	SUBJECT	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE SECURED
1	HUMANITIES	DEVANGI JAIN	96.80%
2	COMMERCE	NAMAN VERMA	96.80%
3	SCIENCE (MEDICAL)	AADYA KISHORE	95.20%
4	SCIENCE (NON-MED)	VADANYA CHADHA	96.60%

SUBJECT TOPPERS			
SUBJECT	NAME	MARKS	
POLITICAL SCIENCE	DEVANGI JAIN	100	
INFORMATICS PRAC.	DEVANGI JAIN	100	
COMPUTER SCIENCE	VADANYA CHADHA	100	
MATHEMATICS	SHIVESH ADITYA PARASHAR	100	
CHEMISTRY	ANKIT GARG	100	
ECONOMICS	DEVANGI JAIN	99	
ACCOUNTANCY	KANAN ANAND	99	
ACCOUNTANCY	NAMAN VERMA	99	
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	SWATI	98	
GEOGRAPHY	HARSHLEEN KAUR	98	
BIOLOGY	ALDRICK GONSALVES	97	
BIOLOGY	AADYA KISHORE	97	
BUSINESS STUDIES	ASHWIN SHAH	97	
BUSINESS STUDIES	NAMAN VERMA	97	
BUSINESS STUDIES	TANYA	97	
ENGLISH	ARPITA SINGH	96	
PHYSICS	ANKIT GARG	96	

NO. OF STUDENTS SECURING 90% AND ABOVE		
S. NO.	S. NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS	
1	SCIENCE	14
2	COMMERCE	4
3 HUMANITIES		5
<u>TOTAL</u>		<u>23</u>

NO. C	NO. OF STUDENTS REGISTERED AND APPEARED	
S.NO.	NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS	
1	SCIENCE	65
2	COMMERCE	41
3 HUMANITIES		41
<u>TOTAL</u> <u>147</u>		

NO. OF ESSENTIAL REPEAT		
S. NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS		TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS
1	SCIENCE	05
2	COMMERCE	01
3 HUMANITIES		NIL
TOTAL		<u>06</u>

PASS PERCENTAGE	95.92%
SCIENCE	92.30%
COMMERCE	97.57%
HUMANITIES	100%

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED			
S. NO.	NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS		
1	SCIENCE	60	
2	COMMERCE	40	
3 HUMANITIES		41	
<u>TOTAL</u> <u>14</u>		<u>141</u>	

NO. OF STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT		
S. NO.	SUBJECT	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS
1	SCIENCE	NIL
2	COMMERCE	NIL
3 HUMANITIES		NIL
TOTAL		000





SHAHBAD-DAULATPUR, DELHI – 110042

CLASS X - CBSE SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION(MAIN) 2020-21

RESULT HIGHLIGHTS: 2020-21

		RESULT ANALYSIS		
	1	NUMBER OF STUDENTS REGISTERED & APPEARED	132	
ſ	2	NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED	132	
	3	NUMBER OF STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT		
	4	NUMBER OF STUDENTS IN ESSENTIAL REPEAT	000	
	5	NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING 90% AND ABOVE	031	
	6	PASS PERCENTAGE	100%	

OVERALL SCHOOL TOPPERS			
S.NO.	NAME	PERCENTAGE SECURED	
1	ANANTI RAWAT	97.8%	
2 ADITYA TIWARI		96%	

SUBJECT TOPPERS				
SUBJECT	CANDIDATE NAME	MARKS OBTAINED		
MATHEMATICS(041)	ADITYA TIWARI	100		
SOCIAL SCIENCE(087)	ANANTI RAWAT	100		
SCIENCE(086)	ANANTI RAWAT	99		
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(165)	ANANTI RAWAT	99		
HINDI(002)	PRIYANKA SINGH	98		
ENGLISH(184)	ANANTI RAWAT	95		
ENGLISH(184)	HAZEL JHAMNANI	95		





SHAHBAD-DAULATPUR, DELHI – 110042

CBSE SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION – CLASS XII RESULT HIGHLIGHTS, 2020-21

NO. OF STUDENTS REGISTERED AND APPEARED			
S.NO. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS			
1 SCIENCE		63	
2	COMMERCE	40	
3 HUMANITIES		28	
TOTAL		131	

NO. OF ESSENTIAL REPEAT			
S. NO.	O. SUBJECT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS		
1 SCIENCE		NIL	
2	COMMERCE	NIL	
3 HUMANITIES		NIL	
TOTAL		NIL	

NO. OF STUDENTS SECURING 90% AND ABOVE			
S. NO.	SUBJECT	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS	
1 SCIENCE		13	
2 COMMERCE		3	
3 HUMANITIES		7	
<u>TOTAL</u>		23	

PASS PERCENTAGE	100%
SCIENCE	100%
COMMERCE	100%
HUMANITIES	100%

SUBJECT TOPPERS			
SUBJECT	NAME	MARKS	
CHEMISTRY(043)	ABHAY GUPTA	100	
MATHS(041)	AHASAAS AHUJA	99	
PHYSICS(042)	ABHAY GUPTA	99	
PHY. EDUCATION(048)	ZENITH ANAND	97	
ENGLISH(301)	GIFSY MADHU	97	
GEOGRAPHY(029)	TAMANNA	97	
POLITICAL SCIENCE(028)	ZENITH ANAND	96	
ECONOMICS(030)	VAISHALI GUPTA	96	
B. STUDIES(054)	VAISHALI GUPTA	96	
ACCOUNTANCY/OFF)	ANSH KHANDELWAL	96	
ACCOUNTANCY(055)	VAISHALI GUPTA	96	
BIOLOGY(044)	ANUJ VERMA	96	
BIOLOGY(044)	GIFSY MADHU	96	
COMP. SC.(283)	NISHIT DUA	95	
ID/2CE)	KASHISH SINGHAL	94	
IP(265)	TAMANNA	94	

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED			
S. NO.	SUBJECT	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS	
1	SCIENCE	63	
2	COMMERCE	40	
3 HUMANITIES		28	
	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>131</u>	

	NO. OF STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT			
S. NO. SUBJECT		SUBJECT	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS	
1		SCIENCE	NIL	
2		COMMERCE	NIL	
3	3 HUMANITIES		NIL	
TOTAL		TOTAL	<u>NIL</u>	

	OVERALL TOPPERS				
S. NO.	SUBJECT	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE SECURED		
1	SCIENCE	ABHAY GUPTA	96.40%		
2	SCIENCE	DEVANSH BALHARA	96.00%		
3	COMMERCE	VAISHALI GUPTA	95.80%		

	OVERALL STREAMWISE TOPPERS			
	S. NO. SUBJECT		NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE SECURED
	1	SCIENCE	ABHAY GUPTA	96.40%
	2	SCIENCE	DEVANSH BALHARA	96.00%
	3	COMMERCE	VAISHALI GUPTA	95.80%
	4	COMMERCE	ANSH KHANDELWAL	91.80%
١	5	COMMERCE	RHYTHM KHOSLA	91.80%
	6	HUMANITIES	TAMANNA	95.00%
	7	HUMANITIES	ZENITH ANAND	95.00%
	8	HUMANITIES	KASHISH SINGHAL	94.6%





SHAHBAD-DAULATPUR, DELHI - 110042

AISSCE - CLASS XII - 2019-20 STREAM WISE SCHOOL TOPPERS

SCIENCE- VARUN AGGARWAL - 96.6%



ENGLISH - 93 MATHEMATICS - 98 PHYSICS - 98 CHEMISTRY- 99 BIOLOGY - 95

COMMERCE - ISHIKA TANEJA - 94.2%



ENGLISH - 95
MATHEMATICS - 95
BUSINESS STUDIES - 95
ACCOUNTANCY- 95
ECONOMICS-91

HUMANITIES - PRIYANSHI RANA - 94.4%



ENGLISH - 94
POLITICAL SCIENCE - 95
GEOGRAPHY - 96
ECONOMICS-90
PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 97



SHAHBAD-DAULATPUR, DELHI - 110042

AISSCE - CLASS XII - 2019-20 OVERALL SCHOOL TOPPERS

FIRST POSITION - VARUN AGGARWAL - 96.6%



ENGLISH - 93 MATHEMATICS - 98 PHYSICS - 98 CHEMISTRY- 99 BIOLOGY - 95

SECOND POSITION - MAYANK - 95.2%



ENGLISH - 96 MATHEMATICS - 91 PHYSICS - 93 CHEMISTRY- 95 ECONOMICS-94 PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 98

THIRD POSITION - PRIYANSHI RANA - 94.4%



ENGLISH - 94
POLITICAL SCIENCE - 95
GEOGRAPHY - 96
ECONOMICS-90
PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 97